Product Specifi cations
Thermo Scientifi c
Orion 2100 Series
pH/ORP and Conductivity Monitors
Designed for the highest
accuracy and performance —
our systems have flexible
measurement parameters for

 ©2009 Thermo Fisher Scientifi c Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientifi c Inc.
and its subsidiaries. ROSS and the COIL tradedress are trademarks of Thermo Fisher Scientifi c Inc. US Patent 6,793,787.
Product Ordering Information
9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 8
North America
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA
Toll Free: 1-800-225-1480
Tel: 1-978-232-6000
Dom. Fax: 1-978-232-6015
Int’l Fax: 978-232-6031
Asia Pacifi c
Blk 55, Ayer Rajah Crescent
#04-16/24, Singapore 139949
Tel: 65-6778-6876
Fax: 65-6773-0836
Europe
P.O. Box 254, 3860 AG Nijkerk
Wallerstraat 125K, 3862 CN
Nijkerk, Netherlands
Tel: (31) 033-2463887
Fax: (31) 033-2460832
Process Water Instruments
Cat. No. Description
2102PH 2102PH single channel pH/ORP monitor only
2102PH1SC 2102PH single channel monitor and ultra pure water (UPW) pH kit, includes flow cell, 2001SC ROSS® pH electrode, 5
meter electrode cable (2001SM), ATC probe, PT1000 (2001TM), and buffers (pH 4, 7 and 10)
2102PH1X 2102PH single channel monitor and ORP kit, includes ORP electrode (110250) and ORP standard (967901)
2102PH2 2102PH dual channel pH/ORP monitor only
2102PH2SC 2102PH dual channel monitor and ultra pure water (UPW) pH kit, includes (2) flow cells, (2) x 2001SC ROSS pH
electrodes, (2) x 5 meter electrode cables (2001SM), (2) x PT1000 ATC probes (2001TM) and buffers (pH 4, 7 and 10)
2102PH2X 2102PH dual channel monitor and ORP kit, includes (2) x ORP electrodes (110250) and ORP standard (967901)
2104CD 2104CD single channel conductivity monitor only
2104CD1SS 2104CD single channel monitor and ultra pure water (UPW) conductivity kit, includes 2002SS conductivity cell, flow
cell (2002FC) and 100 μS/cm conductivity standard (011008)
2104CD2 2104CD2 dual channel conductivity monitor only
2104CD2SS 2104CD dual channel monitor and ultra pure water (UPW) conductivity kit, includes (2) x 2002SS conductivity cells, (2)
flow cells (2002FC) and 100 μS/cm conductivity standard (011008)
21PHCD2 2100 series dual channel pH/ORP and conductivity monitor only
2102PHEP 2100 pH/ORP electronic faceplate - main channel
2104CDEP 2100 conductivity electronic faceplate - main channel
2100PH2 Second channel add on board for pH/ORP
2100CD2 Second channel add on board for conductivity
2100DC Digital communication adapter Modbus RTU protocol